DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

CLEARWATER MARINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 02756926

CLEARWATER MORTGAGES LIMITED

CLEARWATER PROPERTIES LIMITED

CLEARWAY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
(2008) LIMITED

CLEARWAY FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

CLEARWAY MEDIA LIMITED

CLEARWAY POOLS LIMITED

CLEARWOOD (DILTON MARSH) LIMITED

CLEARWORD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CLEARY FOODS LIMITED

CLEARY PICTURE CONSULTANTS LTD

CLEAVER ESTATES LTD

CLEAVER MEATS LIMITED

CLEAVER THOMPSON LIMITED

CLEAVER THOMPSON LIMITED

CLEAVER THOMPSON LIMITED

CLEAVER THOMPSON LIMITED

CLEAVER THOMPSON LIMITED

CLEAVE WOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

C.L.E. DESIGN LIMITED

CLEDOR SECURITY LTD

C. LEE LIMITED

C. LEE LIMITED

C. LEE LIMITED

CLEERE INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

CLEETHORPES ACADEMY TRUST

CLEEVE COURT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CLEEVELY MOTORS LIMITED

CLEEVE SYSTEMS LIMITED

CLEGG SPECIAL PROJECTS LIMITED

CLEMAS & CO. LIMITED

CLEMCROSS LIMITED

CLEMCROSS LIMITED

CLEMENS PROSPECT

CLEMENS PROSPECT

CLEMENTS CLOSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CLEMENTS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

CLEMMENSEN INVEST LIMITED

CLEMONS MOTORS LIMITED

CLENTECH LIMITED

CLENTECH LIMITED

CLENTECH LIMITED

CLEOBURY GARAGES LIMITED

CLEOBURY GARAGES LIMITED

CLEOBURY MEATS LTD

CLEOPATRA INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT
LIMITED

CLERIC LIMITED

CLERIC LIMITED

CLERIC LIMITED

CLERKENWELL PARTNERS LTD

CLERKSON HALL ANTIQUES LIMITED

CLERMONT LEISURE (UK) LIMITED

CLEVA LTD

CLEVEBEAM LIMITED

05936807
04482168
06505612

00942580
06599638
06644408
07328154
03450634
03033731
06934328
06949276
01583128
04889150
04889150
04889150
04889150
04889150
06991713
01358078
07554253
04831699
04831699
04831699
05558065
07270782
06815364
00736131
03010986
03401888
02199265
02213949
02213949
07704993
07704993
04922934
03648986
06961610
03267067
04242059
04242059
04242059
05857821
05857821
06090207
04079522

05309379
05309379
05309379
04470189
03400412
05443555
04819154
06281976
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18/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011

15/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011
16/07/2011
16/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
17/07/2011
17/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011

18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011
18/07/2011

CLEVEDON LIMITED

CLEVEDON LIMITED

CLEVEDON LIMITED

CLEVEDON BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
CLEVEDON BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
CLEVEDON COURT (DULWICH) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

CLEVEDON COURT (DULWICH) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

CLEVEDON COURT (DULWICH) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

CLEVELAND KITCHENS LIMITED
CLEVELAND POTASH PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CLEVELAND POTASH PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CLEVELAND POTASH PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CLEVELAND POTASH PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CLEVELAND POTASH PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CLEVELAND PROMOTIONS LIMITED
CLEVELAND WASTE PAPER LIMITED
CLEVELEYS DISCOUNT STORE LIMITED
CLEVERASS LIMITED

THE CLEVER CABLE COMPANY LIMITED
CLEVER COPY LIMITED

CLEVER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CLEVER-FINANZ-CONCEPT LIMITED
CLEVERGLAZE LIMITED

CLEVERGREEN LTD

CLEVERGREEN LTD

CLEVER MATRIX SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CLEVERMAX PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CLEVER MONEY MANAGEMENT LTD
CLEVERSTOP LTD

CLEVERWEB LIMITED

CLEVERWEB LIMITED

CLEVERWIVES LIMITED

CLEVES PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED

CLEWER TRUSTEE LIMITED

C.L.H CONSULTANCY LIMITED

CLICK HOLDINGS LTD

CLICKAFONE LTD

CLICKAFONE LTD

CLICK ANTIQUES LTD

CLICK FILMS LIMITED

CLICKFORMATION LIMITED

CLICK 4 ACCESSORIES.CO.UK LTD

CLICK4CASHFLOW LIMITED

CLICK-4PROJECTS LIMITED

CLICK HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE
SERVICES LTD

CLICK MONEY LIMITED

CLICK NAMES LTD

07708139
07708139
07708139
05142803
05142803
06794238

06794238

06794238

03594910
01177987

01177987

01177987

01177987

01177987

05975664
04667973
00802315
04694706
07291296
06203103
05454654
06643331
05194085
06285786
06285786
05851655
05352183
07315289
06452177
03908089
03908089
06626644
04486430
00525391
06302138
03933527
07709399
07709399
06739782
07348375
07331819
04010100
05258809
04006490
07281071

07471138
07709542

(C1)
(B1)
(E1)
(b1)
(D2)
(B4)

18/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011

18/07/2011
18/07/2011

14/07/2011
18/07/2011

18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011

14/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011

19/07/2011
19/07/2011



